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800.564.3195  •  Member FDIC  •  Equal Housing Lender  •  TheFirst.com

National Bank

Notice Regarding ATM Fees By Others: If you use an automated teller 
machine that is not operated by us, you may be charged a fee by the 
operator of the machine and/or by an automated transfer network.

Deposit Accounts Schedule of Fees & Charges
Effective January 1, 2022

Account Balancing and Research (per hour, minimum $20.00)..............$30.00
Cashier’s Check.............................................................................................$5.00 
Certified Check............................................................................................$15.00 
Check Cashing (non-customer)...................................................................1.00% 
Checks Drawn on Canadian Banks (deposited or cashed, per item).......$10.00
Coin Handling - Self Service.................................................................no charge
Coin Handling - Self Service (non-customer)............................................10.00%
Coin Handling - Bank Service (per hour)..................................................$15.00
Collection Item - Foreign & Domestic (+ correspondent fees).................$15.00
Currency & Coin Charge (non-customer)...................................................$20.00     
Debit Card Replacement - Lost Card..........................................................$10.00
Deposit Bag, Locking..................................................................................$15.00 
Early Checking Account Closure (within 90 days).....................................$25.00
Early Savings Account Closure (within 180 days)......................................$25.00    
Extended Overdrawn Account (per day, after 10 days overdrawn; 
     non-personal accounts only).................................................................$5.00
Fax - Outgoing (+ $1.00 per extra page).....................................................$2.00  
Foreign ATM Fee (per occurrence)........................................................no charge
Foreign Currency Collection & Order (+ correspondent fees)...................$10.00     
Foreign Checks and Drafts (+ correspondent fees)..................................$25.00 
Gift Card (per card).......................................................................................$3.95
Holiday Club Early Withdrawal...................................................................$10.00
Inactive Checking Account - Balance less than $100 and 
    no activity for 6 months (per month).....................................................$5.00
Inactive Savings Account - Balance less than $100 and 
    no activity for 12 months (per month)....................................................$5.00
IRA Early Termination Fee..........................................................................$50.00
IRA Transfer Fee..........................................................................................$25.00
Legal Processing Fee..................................................................................$50.00
Money Order..................................................................................................$3.00
Notary Service (non-customer, per document)...........................................$5.00 
Overdraft - Item Paid or Returned (includes any withdrawal, 
    check, ATM and ACH).............................................................................$30.00
Overdraft - Savings Transfer Fee (per daily occurrence).............................$5.00
Rejected Non-Bank Ordered Check (per occurrence).................................$5.00
Returned Deposit Item...............................................................................$10.00    
Safe Deposit Box Drilling..........................................................................$250.00 
Safe Deposit Box Late Payment (assessed after 30 days).......................15.00%
Safe Deposit Box Lost Key..........................................................................$25.00 
Statement Copy Request (per statement)..................................................$5.00  
Stop Payment.............................................................................................$25.00 
Telephone Transfer................................................................................no charge
Undeliverable Mail (per occurrence)...........................................................$5.00
Wire Transfer, Incoming Domestic...............................................................$5.00
Wire Transfer, Incoming Foreign................................................................$25.00
Wire Transfer, Outgoing Domestic.............................................................$25.00
Wire Transfer,  Outgoing Foreign (+ correspondent fees)........................$50.00



FREE BUSINESS CHECKING
Our most popular business checking account  
has no minimum balance requirement, and  
no monthly service charge if we process 1,000  
or fewer transactions per statement cycle  
(debits, credits, and deposited items). 

• For over 1,000 transactions per cycle,  
fee is just 50¢ per transaction

• Includes monthly statement and return  
of your check images

 
REGULAR BUSINESS CHECKING 
Your best choice for high activity business  
checking: $6 monthly service charge and 15¢  
per check charge may be offset by an earnings  
credit of 15¢ for each $100 of your average  
monthly balance. 

• No fee for deposited items

• Includes monthly statement and return of your check images

*  For current interest rates and more details on all our business checking accounts, visit TheFirst.com,  
 call First Phone Banking at 800.564.3195, or stop by one of our branch offices.

BUSINESS CHECKING SAVINGS AND INVESTMENTS LOANS & FINANCING BUSINESS SERVICES

BUSINESS NOW CHECKING 
Earn a competitive interest rate* any day your  
balance is $500 or higher, and avoid a $5 monthly 
service charge when you maintain an average daily 
balance of $1,000 or more. Up to 35 checks per 
statement cycle are processed at no charge; only 
15¢ per check thereafter. 

• No fee for deposited items

• Includes monthly statement and return  
of your check images

• Account not available for corporations,  
partnerships, or limited liability companies
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BRANCH LOCATIONS

National BankNational Bank

Contact us today! 
800.564.3195

Bangor
145 Exchange Street
Bangor, ME 04401  

Bar Harbor
102 Main Street
Bar Harbor, ME 04609

Belfast
1B Belmont Avenue
Belfast, ME 04915

Blue Hill
1 South Street
Blue Hill, ME 04614

Boothbay Harbor 
77 Oak Street  
Boothbay Harbor, ME 04538

Brewer
5 Parkway S
Brewer, ME 04412

Calais
319 North Street
Calais, ME 04619

Camden      
44 Elm Street  
Camden, ME 04843 
 
Damariscotta     
223 Main Street  
Damariscotta, ME 04543 

Eastport
102 Washington Street
Eastport, ME 04631

Ellsworth
194 Beechland Rd
Ellsworth, ME 04605

Northeast Harbor
3 Summit Road
Northeast Harbor, ME 04662

Rockland    
132 Park Street  
Rockland, ME 04841

Rockland
63 Union Street 
Rockland, ME 04841 

Rockport 
114 Commercial Street    
Rockport, ME 04856 

Southwest Harbor   
350 Main Street
Seal Cove Road (Drive-Up)
Southwest Harbor, ME 04679

Waldoboro  
1471 Atlantic Highway        
Waldoboro, ME 04572   

Wiscasset 
39 Gardiner Road  
Wiscasset, ME 04578

Business Banking



Visit us at TheFirst.com

SAVINGS AND INVESTMENTS
Savings Accounts 
Get flexible access to your money when you need  
it: Statment Savings offers a competitive interest rate*, 
ATM access, and a monthly statement; for those who 
keep large balances, Premium Savings pays a higher 
interest rate*.

Certificates of Deposit 
CDs guarantee security of principal with a  
competitive interest rate*, available for fixed  
terms from one month to five years. 

First Choice Money Market  
This tiered-rate investment account offers increasing 
yields for increasing levels of deposit*, as well as 
unlimited ATM access and in-person withdrawals. 

Health Savings Accounts 
If your company offers a high-deductible health plan, 
First National Bank offers Health Savings Accounts for 
your eligible employees. The HSA comes with a debit 
card for easy access. Contact us for more information.

* For current interest rates and more details on all our  
deposit accounts, visit www.thefirst.com, call First Phone 
Banking at 800.564.3195, or visit one of our branch offices.

BUSINESS LOANS
First National Bank offers fixed and variable interest 
rate* business loans, with competitive rates and 
closing costs. All business loans are fully underwritten, 
approved and serviced by First National Bank.

Real Estate Loans 
For businesses just starting out, expanding  
operations, or seeking refinancing options. 
Seasonal payment structures available.

Construction Loans 
Build your business dreams from the ground up!  
With one-time closing packages available, our 
construction loans feature monthly interest-only 
payments based on construction periods of up  
to one year.

Working Capital Loans 
Working capital when you need it most, with flexible 
repayment terms to meet your seasonal needs.  
Secured or unsecured packages, flexible repayment 
terms, and seasonal payment structures available.

Lines of Credit 
Ideal for short-term needs like purchasing inventory  
and supplies, or financing accounts receivable.

Equipment Loans/Term Loans 
Finance purchases of equipment or other fixed  
assets for your business. Seasonal payment  
structures are available.

Commercial Fishing Loans 
Our strong commitment to the commercial fishing 
industry continues with loans available for both new 
and used vessels at very competitive rates*, and 
customized repayment terms if required. Trap  
Loans also available with no minimum loan amount.

DIGITAL COMMERCE SERVICES
More benefits for your business.

Remote Deposit Capture
Deposit checks into your business accounts from the 
convenience of your office.

Mobile Deposit
Deposit checks to your business accounts from your 
mobile device with the First Mobile Banking App.

ACH
Electronically pay your employees, vendors or collect 
dues from your clients using ACH and First Online 
Banking.

Wires
Send domestic wires using First Online Banking. We 
offer multiple layers of control and security to make it 
easy for your business. 

Payroll
Leave the work to us! Our partnership with Action 
Payroll offers fully paperless payroll with full 
compliance to all State and Federal regulations, while 
offering great rates and local customer service.

Positive Pay
Take control of your checkbook. Approve checks 
clearing through your business account and help 
prevent fraud.

Merchant Services
Enjoy the convenience of our industry-leading credit 
card processing services with legendary customer 
service and competitive rates.

24 HOUR DIGITAL BANKING SERVICES
First Online Banking
Manage your First National Bank accounts with 
secure, 24-hour convenience – at home, in the 
office, or from any computer with Internet access! 
Login to First Online Banking at TheFirst.com.

Once you sign up, you can also enjoy these 
additional free digital services and more!

First Business Bill Pay –  Our secure, convenient 
and easy to use system enables you to pay 
your business expenses online, right from your 
desktop.

Digital Wallet – Need a faster way to pay? By 
adding your First National Bank VISA® Debit 
Card to your digital wallet, you can enjoy the 
freedom to make quick and secure payments 
without the need to carry your physical card. 

iStatements –  View, download, or print an 
electronic version of your account statement 
that looks just like the paper version, or 
customize it to your preferences. Every month, 
you’ll receive an email notification when your 
new iStatement is available.

First Phone 24 
The 24-hour, automated version of First Phone  
Banking. Call 877.563.2265 anytime, or  
207.563.2265 in the Damariscotta area.

First National Bank VISA® Debit Card 
First National Bank makes it easy for you to make 
business transactions anywhere VISA® is accepted. 
You can also use your First National Bank VISA® 
Debit Card at any of our conveniently located ATMs 
to access your cash any time of day. 

OTHER SERVICES
Credit Cards
We offer a variety of credit cards to meet your needs. 
Become a card member and enjoy a wide range of 
benefits including competitive introductory rates and 
your choice of rewards programs.

*For current interest rates and more details on all our deposit 
accounts and loans, visit TheFirst.com, call First Phone 
Banking at 800.564.3195, or visit one of our branch offices. 

First Phone Banking 
Our full-service telephone banking center is available 
during bank hours for assistance with all of your 
banking needs. Call 800.564.3195 to speak to a First 
Phone Banking Consultant.

Self-Service Coin Handling
Free to all customers with an active deposit or loan 
account at First National Bank, coin counters are 
located in most branches.

Night Depository Services  
Available at all branches.

Government Guaranteed Loan Programs 
First National Bank is a participant in the U.S. Small  
Business Administration (SBA) and Finance  
Authority of Maine (FAME) loan programs.  
Ask us for more information.

Curbside Banking
Let us bring banking to you. Our curbside banking 
service offers another convenient way to do your 
banking in person. Visit our website for full details.

Dream First Community
Become a Dream First Community Merchant - our buy 
local program. Want to learn more? Contact us today!

National Bank



CHECKING ACCOUNTS

Essential Checking*
Banking made easy - no minimum balance and no 
monthly service charge fee.

Empower Checking*
Simple checking with perks – no minimum balance 
requirement, preferred pricing on certificates 
of deposit, free first order of checks and a $5 
monthly fee that is waived with 8 debit card 
transactions per statement period.

E-chieve Checking*
Prefer banking on the go? Earn interest+ and go 
paperless with iStatements and a First National 
Bank VISA® Debit Card. $8 monthly fee waived 
when you choose iStatements and direct deposit 
or any automatic payment plan.

Exceptional Checking*
Earn interest+ and take advantage of a 
free small safe deposit box, preferred pricing 
on certificates of deposit. $10 monthly fee waived 
when one of these requirements are met:

• $1,500 average checking account balance
• Keep an average of $15,000 or more in    

combination of qualifying deposit accounts
• Have consumer or mortgage loan balance of  

$70,000 or more

Every new personal checking account 
at First National Bank includes:

• Dream First Community - When you open a 
Essential, Empower, E-chieve or Exceptional 
checking account at First National Bank, you’re 
automatically enrolled in our Dream First 
Community program. Every time you swipe 
your First National Bank VISA® Debit Card at a 
participating businesses, we donate money to 
local food banks. For a list of merchants visit our 
website or stop by your local branch. Bank local. 
Buy Local. Give Local.

• FREE instant issue First National Bank VISA®

Debit Card 

• FREE First Online Banking and Bill Pay

• FREE First Mobile Banking

• FREE coin machine usage (located 
at most branches)

• FREE iStatement
* Other fees, such as overdrafts, may apply. See our fee 

schedule for details. Customer purchases checks. Bank rules 
and regulations apply. Minimum opening deposit is only $50. 
Business and corporate checking accounts are detailed in our 
Business Banking brochure. Ask us for details.

+ For current interest rates and more details on our deposit 
accounts, visit TheFirst.com, call First Phone Banking 
at 800.564.3195, or stop by one of our branch offices.

CHECKING ACCOUNTS SAVINGS AND INVESTMENTS HOME MORTGAGES HOME EQUITY LOANS
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SAVINGS AND INVESTMENTS
Savings Accounts 
Get flexible access to your money when you need it: 
Statement Savings offers a competitive interest rate*, 
ATM access, and a monthly statement; for those who keep 
large balances, Premium Savings pays a higher interest 
rate*; and kids can watch their money grow  
with our special Sunshine Savings account.  

With our Holiday Clubs you can save for next year’s  
holiday spending and earn interest*, too!

Certificates of Deposit (CDs) guarantee security of 
principal with a competitive interest rate*, available  
for fixed terms from one month to five years. 

Individual Retirement Accounts (IRAs) can help  
meet your savings goals whether you deposit your 
retirement funds in our tiered rate First Choice IRA  
or in Certificates of Deposit. We offer Traditional,  
Roth, and SEP IRA plans.

First Choice Money Market is a tiered-rate investment 
account that offers increasing yields for increasing  
levels of deposit*, as well as unlimited ATM access  
and in-person withdrawals. 

Health Savings Accounts 
If you have a high deductible health insurance plan  
you may be eligible to open a Health Savings Account. 
You can access your account using a debit card or checks. 
Contact us for more information.

* For current interest rates and more details on our deposit accounts, 
call First Phone Banking at 800.564.3195, or stop by one of our 
branch offices.

HOME MORTGAGE LOANS
Whether you’re looking to build, buy or refinance  
your home, for local mortgage lending at its best,    
contact First National Bank!

Our “First-rate” mortgage products include fixed  
rate*, adjustable rate*, and construction loans*.  
First National Bank is also a Maine State Housing  
Authority participating lender.

We listen carefully to your needs and help find the  
best solution for you. Your loan is always approved   
locally, sometimes instantly, and serviced locally, too.  
You can even apply for a mortgage online!

HOME EQUITY LOANS
Drawing on the equity you have in your home, you can 
finance home improvements, consolidate debt, fund 
education, or take a vacation. You can even apply for a 
home equity loan online!

• Home Equity Loan – Borrow a fixed amount with 
convenient terms and competitive rates*, and  
repay in regular monthly installments.

• First Equity Line of Credit – Borrow just what  
you need, up to the limit of your line, with 
competitive, variable rates* and easy access  
to your available funds. 

CONSUMER CREDIT
Looking to borrow? We invite you to sit down with 
one of our local managers or lenders, each with the 
answers to your questions and decision-making 
authority you need. 

• Automobiles – When you’re ready to buy your next 
vehicle, new or used, our competitive rates* and 
terms can help you get the best possible deal.

• Boats and Recreational Vehicles – Power or sail, 
camper or dune buggy, that boat or recreational 
vehicle you’ve been dreaming of can be financed 
through First National Bank. 

• Home Improvement – First National Bank offers 
unsecured home improvement financing, perfect 
for energy improvements or other small-scale 
renovation projects.

• Personal Loans – For debt consolidation or  
any other financial need, First National Bank offers 
both personal loans and personal lines of credit,  
secured or unsecured.

• Credit Cards – We offer a variety of credit  
cards to meet your needs. Become a card  
member and enjoy a wide range of benefits 
including competitive introductory rates and  
your choice of rewards programs.

* For current loan interest rates, call First Phone Banking at 
800.564.3195, or stop by one of our branch offices.

DIGITAL BANKING SERVICES
First Online Banking
Manage your accounts with secure, 24-hour convenience 
from any computer with Internet access. It’s easy to get 
started – just login to First Online Banking at 
TheFirst.com. You can even customize your home page to 
make navigation easier!

Once you sign up, you will have access to these 
additional free services and more!

First Mobile Banking – Monitor your accounts, 
transfer funds and pay bills, all from your smart 
phone or tablet.

Digital Wallet – Need a faster way to pay? By adding 
your First National Bank VISA® Debit Card to your 
digital wallet, you can enjoy the freedom to make 
quick and secure payments without the need to 
carry your physical card. 

First Bill Pay – Save paper, money and time  
when you pay bills online from any computer  
with Internet access.

Zelle – Zelle® is a fast, safe and easy way to send 
and receive money, typically within minutes. Using 
just an email address or U.S. mobile phone number, 
you can send money to people you trust, regardless 
of where they bank*.

Bank to Bank Transfer – Now it’s easier to  
transfer funds to your First accounts from your 
accounts at another bank and vice versa, using  
the secure Bank to Bank Transfer function.

iStatements – View, download or print an electronic 
version of your account statement that can be 
customized to meet your preferences. We will notify 
you via email when your new iStatement is available.  

First Phone 24 – Access your account information anytime 
you wish with our automated, 24-hour telephone 
banking service. Call 877.563.2265.

First National Bank VISA® Debit Card – Use our no-
annual-fee debit card wherever VISA® is accepted. The 
funds come right out of your checking account. You can  
also use it to obtain cash at ATMs worldwide, or  
make deposits and payments to your First National Bank 
accounts at our ATM locations.

* U.S. checking or savings account required to use Zelle®. Transactions 
between enrolled users typically occur in minutes. Zelle and the 
Zelle related marks are wholly owned by Early Warning Services, LLC 
and are used herein under license.

OTHER SERVICES

First Phone Banking – Our full-service telephone banking 
center is available during bank hours for assistance with 
all of your banking needs. Call 800.564.3195 to speak with 
a First Phone Banking Consultant.

Curbside Banking – Let us bring banking to you. Our 
curbside banking service offers another convenient way to 
do your banking in person. Visit our website for full details.

Saturday Hours – Most of our offices are open on Saturday 
mornings. For a complete list of our banking hours by 
branch, visit TheFirst.com or call us at 800.564.3195.

Self-Service Coin Handling – Free to all customers with 
an active deposit or loan account at First National Bank, 
coin counters are located in most branches.

Safe Deposit – Looking for a safe place to store your 
valuables? Safe deposit boxes are available in a variety of 
sizes in most locations.

Overdraft Services

Overdraft Protection – Avoid overdraft charges with 
this consumer line of credit that protects you when 
your account has insufficient funds to cover a check 
you’ve written. 

Overdraft Savings Transfer – Cover overdrafts to your 
personal checking account through the automatic 
transfer of funds from your statement savings or 
premium savings account. 

Pay Privilege – A special service to help  
you cover accidental overdrafts and avoid costly 
returned check fees.

Please refer to our Overdraft Services brochure for more details.

Visit us at TheFirst.com

Member FDIC – Equal Housing Lender
National Bank



OVERDRAFT 
SERVICES

National BankNational Bank

Member FDIC  •  Equal Housing Lender
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Overdraft Options
at First National Bank
At times, unanticipated expenses or unforeseen 

problems can leave you with too little cash in your 

checking account. Having a check returned or a debit 

card rejected due to insufficient funds can be a costly, 

inconvenient and potentially embarrassing experience. 

At First National Bank, we do not encourage overdrafts. 

As always, we encourage you to manage your finances 

responsibly. However, we want to save you from the 

additional merchant fees and possible damage to your 

credit history that might result if a check is returned. 

That’s why we offer several options for overdraft 

coverage. The table inside describes the options that are 

available to our customers.

Bangor
145 Exchange Street
Bangor, ME 04401 

Bar Harbor
102 Main Street
Bar Harbor, ME 04609

Belfast
1B Belmont Avenue
Belfast, ME 04915

Blue Hill
1 South Street
Blue Hill, ME 04614

Boothbay Harbor 
77 Oak Street  
Boothbay Harbor, ME 04538

Brewer
5 Parkway S
Brewer, ME 04412

Calais
319 North Street
Calais, ME 04619

Camden      
44 Elm Street  
Camden, ME 04843 
 
Damariscotta     
223 Main Street  
Damariscotta, ME 04543 

Eastport
102 Washington Street
Eastport, ME 04631

Ellsworth
194 Beechland Road
Ellsworth, ME 04605

Northeast Harbor
3 Summit Road
Northeast Harbor, ME 04662

Rockland    
132 Park Street  
Rockland, ME 04841 
 
Rockland
63 Union Street
Rockland, ME 04841 
 
Rockport 
114 Commercial Street    
Rockport, ME 04856 

Southwest Harbor   
350 Main Street
Seal Cove Road (Drive-Up)
Southwest Harbor, ME 04679

Waldoboro  
1471 Atlantic Highway        
Waldoboro, ME 04572 
   
Wiscasset 
39 Gardiner Road  
Wiscasset, ME 04578 
 

Branch Locations

800.564.3195 • www.thefirst.com

Contact us today! 
800.564.3195



Pay Privilege

Product Description

Availability / Qualifications

Features

Customer Costs

Notification of Use

Limits

Repayment

Access Points

Overdraft Savings Transfer Overdraft Protection Line of Credit

Overdrafts to your personal checking account 
are paid on a non-contractual courtesy basis as 
long as your account remains in good standing.

Available for all personal checking accounts in 
good standing 30 days after account opening.

For more details about Pay Privilege, please 
refer to our Customer Overdraft Policy.

Your account will be charged $30 for each 
item that causes an overdraft up to a daily 
maximum of $150.  There is no annual fee. 
Refer to our Customer Overdraft Policy for 
information on checks that are not paid.

Your will receive an overdraft notice each time 
items are paid.

Overdrafts that exceed your pre-determined 
Pay Privilege limit may be returned. A $30 
returned item fee will be assessed to your 
personal checking account.

To keep your account in good standing, you 
must bring your checking account to a positive 
balance within 30 days to avoid suspension of 
the Pay Privilege service.

At the teller line, writing a check, everyday 
debit card transactions*, ATM transactions*, 
ACH auto debit, First Online Banking, First 
BillPay, First Phone 24, First Mobile Banking. 

Overdrafts to your personal checking account 
are covered by transfer of available funds from 
your linked savings account.

You must have an active statement savings 
or premium savings account to link to your 
personal checking account.

If you overdraw your checking account, First 
National Bank will transfer funds from your 
linked savings account in order to bring your 
checking account to a zero balance.

A $5 per day transfer fee will be assessed to 
your linked savings account any day that an 
overdraft savings transfer occurs. There is no 
annual fee for this service.

You will receive a transfer notice each time an 
overdraft savings transfer occurs.

Federal regulations limit certain types of 
savings account transfers to 6 per statement 
cycle. Therefore, the number of overdraft 
savings transfers allowed per statement 
cycle will be reduced by any other automatic 
transfers you may have scheduled on that 
same savings account.

Not applicable

At the teller line, writing a check, everyday 
debit card transactions, ACH auto debit, First 
Online Banking First BillPay, First Phone 24, 
First Mobile Banking.

Overdrafts to your personal checking accounts are 
covered by transfer of available funds from your 
linked line of credit.

Personal lines of credit are subject to credit 
approval. 

If you overdraw your checking account, First 
National Bank will transfer funds in $50 increments 
from your line of credit in order to bring your 
checking account to a zero or positive balance.

Your monthly checking account statement will 
detail Line of Credit usage and minimum payment 
due.

As long as your overdraft advances do no exceed 
your credit line, there are no limits to the number 
of times you may access your line of credit. 

Payments to your line of credit are computed using 
the average daily balance method and are billed 
and due monthly. A 16 day grace period applies.

At the teller line, writing a check, everyday debit 
card transactions, ATM transactions, ACH auto debit, 
First Online Banking, First BillPay, First 24, First 
Mobile Banking.

3

!

The best way to avoid 
overdrafts and fees is to keep 
track of your account balance 
by entering all items in your 
check register, reconciling 
your check book regularly 
and managing your finances 
responsibly.

*If you want us to authorize and pay 
overdrafts on ATM and everyday debit 
card transactions, call 800.564.3195, visit 
www.thefirst.com or speak with your local 
banking representative.

Did you know ...
You can avoid overdrafts by 
setting up alerts through First 
Online Banking that notify you 
by e-mail when your checking 
balance is getting low.

A 16% APR and a $35 annual fee
apply. A late fee of $10 or 5%
(whichever is less) may apply.
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350 Main Street
Seal Cove Road (Drive-Up) 
Southwest Harbor, ME 04679

Waldoboro
1471 Atlantic Highway
Waldoboro, ME 04572

Wiscasset
39 Gardiner Road
Wiscasset, ME 04578
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Bank to Bank Transfers
Transfer funds from your account to your account at another 
bank and vice versa from the security of First Online Banking.

To get started:
• Sign in to First Online and click on “Sign into First Online 
   Banking” and Select Transfers
• Select +External Account and follow the on screen instructions
• Enroll by entering your account number and routing 
  number from the other bank
• FNB will send two micro deposits (under $1.00). Watch
  for these deposits to arrive in your account
• Once these deposits are credited to your other account, 
  sign in to First Online Banking and log the deposits under 
  “B to B transfers” to complete setup

Transfer Limits:

• Three incoming transfers per day, for a total of $1,500
• Three outgoing transfers per day, for a total of $1,500

For account access have *account numbers, *SSN and 
*PIN ready:

Press 1  for account information

Press 2  to transfer funds or make a loan payment

Press 3  for card services

Press 4  to place a stop payment on a check

Press 5  for account information by email

Press 6  to change your pin

Press 7  bank information

Press 0  to speak with a First Phone Banking consultant

FIRST PHONE 24

Access your account information any time you wish with our 

automated, 24-hour telephone banking service. 

Dial toll free 877.563.2265 or 207.563.2265 in the 

Damariscotta area.

Branch Locations

800.564.3195 • www.thefirst.com

Contact us today! 
800.564.3195



Digital Banking Services at First National Bank
Digital banking services at First National Bank are available for your convenience! We know that your busy lifestyle does not always allow for in-person banking, 
so you can choose to manage your personal and business accounts with First Online Banking. All you need is a computer, smart phone, or tablet to enjoy secure, 
24-hour access at home, in the office, or anywhere that’s convenient for you! 

FIRST ONLINE BANKING

First Online Banking is where easy access begins. Through this portal you 

can monitor your accounts, transfer funds, pay bills and set up all of our 

other convenient electronic services. To begin, sign up for First Online 

Banking at one of our branches or online at www.thefirst.com. Locate 

the First Online Banking log in box and click on “Personal Enrollment” 

or “Business Application”. Once you are signed up and ready to go, fully 

customize your online banking dashboard based on your banking needs. 

Now you are ready to use all of the conveniences of online banking plus 

these additional FREE services.

First Mobile Banking

The FNB Mobile App is available for your mobile devices (iPhone, 
Android or tablet) to monitor accounts, transfer funds between your 
First accounts, pay bills and more!

To install the mobile app:

• For your Android device: go to Google Play and search “FNB Maine”,  

  scroll down to find the blue and yellow icon, select the app and install

• For iPhone and/or iPad: go to the App Store and search “FNB Maine”,  

   select and install

• Use your current First Online Banking ID and password to log in or   

  choose “Enroll now” if you are new to our Digital Banking Services

First Bill Pay

No more checks, stamps or envelopes when you use First Bill Pay.
Payments are secure, on time, and can be paid 24/7! Any type of
bill payment can be made through First Bill Pay. Larger companies
generally accept payments electronically, and First Bill Pay is also able 
to pay smaller companies by check if they do no accept electronic 
payments.

To get started with First Bill Pay:

• Sign into First Online Banking and select Pay a Bill from your home 

  screen or select Bill Pay from the menu on the left.

• Select +New Payee

• Select Company or Person and follow the on screen 
  instructions

iStatements

With iStatements, you can receive your account statement 
electronically—conserve resources and eliminate the need for paper 
files. You can view, download or print an electronic version of 
your statement, including checks and deposit images, or select the 
interactive version that allows you to custom format your statement 
for online viewing, anytime you wish. We will notify you when a new 
statement is available! 

To get started:

• Sign in to First Online or Mobile Banking, click on “iStatements     

  Current”, then select “Sign Up/Changes”

• Select the accounts you want to enroll in iStatements

• To view your iStatements, click on estatements/Notices, 
  then choose to view or download

Send Money with Zelle®

Whether customers are looking for a simple way to fund their new 
account, split the cost of a lunch tab, share the cost of a group birthday 
present, or even pay their babysitter, one of the fastest and easiest 
ways to send money is with Zelle®. Customers can find Zelle® in our 
online banking and mobile app, making sending and receiving money 
fast and easy. Since the money is sent immediately, Zelle® should only 
be used to send money to friends and family and others you trust. This 
Service is intended for personal, not business or commercial use.

To begin using Zelle®:

• Sign in to First Online Banking or Mobile Banking and click on “send  
  money with Zelle®”

• Enroll your U.S. mobile number or email address

• Start sending and and receiving money with Zelle®

My Money Manager

As a valued Digital Banking customer, you are automatically enrolled in 
My Money Manager when you enroll in First Online or Mobile Banking. 
My Money Manager offers the opportunity for you to have greater 
financial clarity and control.

Some features of My Manager are:

• Spending By Category – view all your spending activity broken up by 
  category, and drill down into each to get a full spending analysis 
  report

• Budget Process – Build a comprehensive monthly spending plan and 
  keep track of your progress

• Cash Flow Calendar – quickly view upcoming expenses, both recurring 
  and one-time payments in calendar view

• Net Worth – Get a full-picture of your net worth and its growth 
  over time

• Financial Goals – create financial goals for anything you want to 
  accomplish and create a step-by-step plan to reach the finish line

• Click on My Money Manager in your First Online or Mobile Banking 
  platform to get started!



National Bank

www.TheFirst.com  •  800.564.3195  •  Member FDIC

Save time with our 
great electronic business 

banking solutions

CASH MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES



National Bank

Remote Deposit Capture: Deposit checks into your 
business accounts from the convenience of your office.

Mobile Deposit: Deposit checks to your business 
accounts from your mobile device with the First Mobile 
Banking App.

ACH: Electronically pay your employees, vendors or 
collect dues from your clients using ACH and First 
Online Banking.

Wires: Send domestic wires using First Online Banking. 
We offer multiple layers of control and security to make 
it easy for your business. 

Payroll: Leave the work to us! Our partnership with 
Action Payroll offers fully paperless payroll with full 
compliance to all State and Federal regulations, while 
offering great rates and local customer service.

Positive Pay: Take control of your checkbook. Approve 
checks clearing through your business account and 
help prevent fraud.

Merchant Services: Enjoy the convenience of our 
industry-leading credit card processing services with 
legendary customer service and competitive rates. 

www.TheFirst.com  •  800.564.3195  •  Member FDIC

Contact our knowledgeable 
Digital Commerce Team at 

800.564.3195, ext. 2777 
to get started today! 
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WEALTH MANAGEMENT
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WEALTH MANAGEMENT

RESPONSIBILITY FIRST

“Our greatest responsibility,  

and greatest honor, is to help  

the people with whom we work  

to make the most of the assets  

they have, so they can live the  

lives they choose without  

worry or concern.” 
 

Nazrin Dixon 
First National Wealth Management



INDIVIDUAL 

When it comes to managing your wealth, you have your 

own unique goals, hopes, and dreams. Our responsibility 

is to listen, to honor your dreams, and help grow and 

protect your assets. Our team of investment advisors 

have the deep experience and tools to create a financial 

plan to meet your specific situation.

 

Services

• Financial and retirement planning

• Portfolio construction

• Investment management

• Trust and estate administration

NON-PROFIT

At the core of every successful non-profit lies a strong

mission, a passionate and dedicated team, and the

financial resources needed to make it all happen.

At First National Wealth Management, we honor your

mission and share your deep-seated commitment

to its success. We serve your mission as partners,

and will work tirelessly to ensure that your assets

are protected, and your mission is supported today,

and for generations to come.

 

Services

• Portfolio construction

• Endowment management

• Investment policy consulting

• Trust and estate administration

MUNICIPAL 

We believe our community’s best days are ahead, and

the responsibility of managing our community’s assets

is one we do not take lightly. While some see what we

do as money management, we view it as something

deeper: honoring the tax payers’ trust by protecting the

assets so crucial to moving our community forward.

 

Services

• Cash management

• Portfolio construction 

• Investment management

• Custody safekeeping

Building Assets.
Protecting Dreams.

Responsibility. It’s a word we take seriously  
at First National Wealth Management. It starts 
with a recognition of the awesome responsibility 
that comes with investing our community’s 
assets. The responsibility to honor a life’s work, 
a non-profit endowment, or the tax payers’  
trust with investments designed and managed  
to meet your goals while minimizing risk. 

At First National Wealth Management, we believe 
our community’s best days are ahead. And it is 
our responsibility to work harder than any other 
firm to build assets and protect dreams. 

 

RESPONSIBILITY.
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